
2022-2023 Teacher Contact Information
Grade First Name Last Name Teacher Email
TK Porcu Daniel daniel_porcu@jusd.k12.ca.us
K Mitchell Alanna alanna_mitchell@jusd.k12.ca.us
K Sanchez Amy (Denise) amy_sanchez@jusd.k12.ca.us
K Turner Vanessa vanessa_turner@jusd.k12.ca.us
1 Barriga Ana ana_barriga@jusd.k12.ca.us
1 Fernandez Jennifer jennifer_fernandez@jusd.k12.ca.us
1 VandenRaadt Elizabeth beth_vandenraadt@jusd.k12.ca.us
2 Herman Julie julie_herman@jusd.k12.ca.us
2 Kelley Pamela pamela_kelley@jusd.k12.ca.us
2 Schissler Mary mary_schissler@jusd.k12.ca.us
3 Schiefer Robert robert_schiefer@jusd.k12.ca.us
3 Gustafson Cherie cherie_gustafson@jusd.k12.ca.us
3 Taylor Maralene maralene_taylor@jusd.k12.ca.us
4 Allbee Ronald ronald_allbee@jusd.k12.ca.us
4 Jardine Tamara tamara_jardine@jusd.k12.ca.us
4/5 Brandom Leslee leslee_brandom@jusd.k12.ca.us
5 Forman- Buster Jamie jamie_foreman@jusd.k12.ca.us
5 Thomas Brooke brooke_thomas@jusd.k12.ca.us
6 Castro Josefina josefina_castro@jusd.k12.ca.us
6 Little Jyll jyll_little@jusd.k12.ca.us
6 Taylor John john_taylor@jusd.k12.ca.us
RSP Kang Yisul yisul_kang@jusd.k12.ca.us
RSP Roman Tierra tierra_roman@jusd.k12.ca.us
INTERVENTION Broda Heather hbroda@jusd.k12.ca.us
INTERVENTION Khan Mahera mahera_khan@jusd.k12.ca.us
INTERVENTION Regambal- Contri Jaime jaimie_regambal@jusd.k12.ca.us
INTERVENTION Rodriguez Janet janet_rodriguez@jusd.k12.ca.us
INTERVENTION Zavala Rachel rachel_zavala@jusd.k12.ca.us
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